

Pachet materiale

I.D.: 92439166

Data publicarii	25.01.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.499,19 RON - 2.499,19 RON

Descriere: 1 dosar sina pl 50/set rosu set 4,0 34,46 137,82 26,19 2 dosar sina pl optima 10/set gr set 3,0 8,40 25,21 4,79 3 dosar sina pl 25/set roz set 1,0 16,81 16,81 3,19 4 File a4 simpla 100/s 30mc SET 3,0 10,00 30,00 5,70 5 file a4 crist noki75mc 100/set set 2,0 32,78 65,55 12,45 6 file a4 crist noki45mi 100/s s set 3,0 17,65 52,94 10,06 7 plic c4 optima asi bf30mm buc 10,0 1,93 19,33 3,67 8 plic c5 asi*/buc*20460 buc 15,0 0,25 3,78 0,72 9 et 10/set a4 set 1,0 6,30 6,30 1,20 10 bon consum a5/2ex silence buc 6,0 8,24 49,46 9,40 11 nir silence autocopiativ cu buc 4,0 16,39 65,54 12,45 12 fisa securitatea muncii buc 50,0 2,94 147,05 27,94 13 fisa situatii urgenta buc 50,0 2,94 147,05 27,94 14 Cub ad 76x76 21013 pastel buc 2,0 10,09 20,17 3,83 15 banda ad 48/60 BE TAPE acrilic buc 4,0 4,12 16,47 3,13 16 caps office 18062511 40coli buc 1,0 18,49 18,49 3,51 17 caps kang pro-210 30coli set 1,0 42,8
